Contract the second PERSONAL

BUREAU PUWELL SINCET OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION		
NAME: ATHOSHI Naos ke		
HOME ADDRESS: 655 R. Cordova	St., Veneouv	er B.C.
REGISTRATION NUMBER 00550 SEX:	Male AGE:	53
OCCUPATION: Tailor "		
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what repartnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)	name and whether carri	ed on by yourself or
EMPLOYER: Self .		
MARRIED?. Yes		
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: (Deceased)		
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:		
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: Wart (F)		
	Mitsuo (M)	
Murashi (找他。1855年1951年	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel of	nust be mentioned as	nd particulars give
GE OF CHILDREN: 25, 18, 14, 12, 9, 22, 2 TATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel of the Location and Description:	nust be mentioned as	
GE OF CHILDREN: 25, 18, 14, 12, 9, 22, 2 TATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel of the control of the cont	nust be mentioned as	nd particulars give
GE OF CHILDREN: 25, 18, 14, 12, 9, 22, 2 TATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel of the second o	nust be mentioned as none.	nd particulars give
GE OF CHILDREN: 25, 18, 14, 12, 9, 22, 20 STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel of the control of the co	nust be mentioned as none.	nd particulars give
GE OF CHILDREN: 25, 18, 14, 12, 9, 22, 2 TATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel of the control of the cont	nust be mentioned as none.	nd particulars give
GE OF CHILDREN: 25, 18, 14, 12, 9, 22, 20 TATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel of the second	nust be mentioned at none.	ad particulars give
GE OF CHILDREN: 25, 18, 14, 12, 9, 22, 20 TATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel of the second	nust be mentioned at none	nd particulars give
GE OF CHILDREN: 25, 18, 14, 12, 9, 22, 20 TATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel of the second	nust be mentioned at none	nd particulars give
GE OF CHILDREN: 25, 18, 14, 12, 9, 22, 20 STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel of Location and Description: 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies as 4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)	nust be mentioned at none. none. none.	nd particulars give
AGE OF CHILDREN: 25, 18, 14, 12, 9, 22, 20 STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel of the second of the secon	nust be mentioned as none. none none none none	nd particulars give

	CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY RONG
NA INTEREST IN, OR	CIAE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING A
SUS	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PI
77.11	B. B. Cordove St., Vencouver B.G. /Len L. L.
purk mining	Lifett, Lemp Sheeds, Ash Srays, Jepenese style akes akes akes akes akes akes akes ake
SOUNT EFFECTS	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED. A CALLET DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURTHER DESCRIPTION OF F
· Sucur	IF PARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
(bisq	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date
	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: none
	onthly rental of #85.00. Paid p to date.
·an	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PA
oodey v <u>i</u> k dad .	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Mr Hetenska, 43 E.
	3.25 % · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Renting 6 room di
	CLEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN
COUL	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:

2. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

DATE 16/1/3

Our File No9369			
Full Name	ATHOSHI, Naosuke Surname	in Block Letters)	
Registration No	00550	. <u>Nels</u> - Female (Check)	Age
Former Address	521 B. Cord	lova St Vancouver, B. C.	
	655 E. Core	lova St., Vancouver, B. C.	
Date Evacuated	Hey 17//2	Naturalized -	Canadian-Born - National (Check)
Present Address _	How Downers	8. C. 289 Kenn Port Gredi	- 12/46 Frank Sept 12/46
Married - Single (Check)		Name of Wife	Decid
Name of Mother	In Japan	Name of Father	Decid
Names of Children	under 16_Ats	uko 14 Noriko 11 Mij	tevo 9
TO THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY	대한 경험을 하는 경험을 가는 경에 여자들은 것이 없는 것이 없는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하		
Requested by	AM	Registered w	ith Custodian (Yes or No)
Additional Inform	nation <u>Tailor</u>		

or by the

1500 ----- (4.52 - Paid October 16, 1946.

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File Ni. 9369

November 12, 1946.

Ret Maoguke AlHOSHI, Reg. No. 00550

This man signed a declaration to the Custodian on May 18, 1942.

On June 16, 1942, he handed this office a list of chattels, which he stated had been rented at \$5.00 a month to Mr. L. Sims, tenant at 655 East Cordova. Commencing in August, 1942, this office received 13 payments of \$5.00 for the rental of these effects through Pemberton Realty, who charged 25 cents a month commission. Net credit to AIHOSHI from these payments was \$61.75. Mn August, 1943, the last payment from Mr. L. Sims was received. On December 9, 1944, Mr. Sims informed this office that the agreement made with AIHOSHI was to purchase these goods for a total of \$70.00, payable \$5.00 monthly. This information was passed on to AIHOSHI for his comments on December 11, 1944, but no reply was received from AIHOSHI. It is assumed therefore that the statement made by Mr. Sims is correct. It would seem that one payment of \$5.00 must have been made to AIHOSHI, if the total sum of \$70.00 was paid by Sims.

On March 31, 1944, two bundles of pictures, two trunks, one bundle of golf clubs, 4 cartons of effects and two boxes of effects, stored at 992 Powell Street were shipped through the BCC. Security Commission. These goods were not declared by ATHOSHI in his original declaration, and presumably had been stored at 992 Powell by ATHOSHI himself before his evacuation.

On September 26, 1944, ATHOSHI inquired about some goods in the attic of 655 mast Cordova, naming a suitcase full of pictures in particular. Neither this file nor that of the owner of the premises (File 1550) indicate that any goods identified as belonging to ATHOSHI were removed from 655 East Cordova.

A radio surrendered by AIROSHI was sold by the Custodian for the net sum of \$1.50, which has been credited to his account.

The account of AIHOGHI has been credited with \$15.00 as refund of security deposit for light received from the B. C. Electric Railway Co.Ltd.

This file shows the following accounts receivable reported by AIHOSHI:

This file reveals no other property of any kind.

This summary is certified to be in accordance with information on file.

November 12, 1946.

11

Debte Cover
Dictor Took Mir Toble
Dictor Took Mir Toble
Dictor New Mice Decit
Control New (Minted)
Pro Michigan Ghairm
Health Dook Come
Sint Tools

te Februal Dock with Drawers est Dager ont Stand

Curtain Pargers
Fr. Side Curtains
Electric Lampshades (perlour,
[Liftshan, dimingrades technoom)
Friedsh, also were and word
[License bath 1 Smill
[License bath 1 Smill

1 Smill Sav 1 Auliber

Pales (a burbon

1 liet

No Value of the Land State

in June 16. 1982 a list of rented at (5.00 a worth fo L Salia, this L. Cordova, whe made up. This list elgacs by Sime is on File, and shows the items listed on this page.

From August, 1942 to August,1943 payments of 15.00 were made each month by Mr. L. Streetbrough Penberton Realty Corps Ltd.
Commission of 25 cents a month was charged by the realty company.

On Ducember 9, 1944, hr. L.Sins Blummed a legiter station that
the events work with the
Allegate was to involve the
furniture for \$70.00 payable
at \$5.00 s wints on tenestes

15 1922 we intorned Alight
of the first stations at the
asked by to involve us if the Statebent was incorrect. To received he reply:

Total payments under through the Chatchian by Skar ware \$65.00; apparently one payment of \$5.00 must have been sude to AIR SHI, if the total purchase price was paid.

Januarhery

MEMORANDUM

May 12th, 1943.

To: File 9369

From: Sepcified Articles Dept.

Re: AIHOSHI, Shosuke - 00550

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION

APPRAISED VALUE

RADIO Mohawk, Serial No. 61279, Model No. 3-75.

\$ 7.50

Add of maken 1/4/15.

Coloffice- 150 - Enforces- 20

Petersold - 1/30

Described - 1/30

The following chattels were sold by public

Buchton at 922 Percli Str. Venceurer, D. C. on litter 14, 1945.

Materia sected cablest only

Chuchiomeer's Peer \$ 0.15
Leas Expenses: (Advertisings - 0.03
(Mortigs - 0.02

Not Proceeds Crotited:

1,50 5 50 1,20

Combers of Gastodian Staff Procent. Mr. Villa.

Description.

Description.

File 9369 Vancouver, B.C., December 9, 1944. Mr. Naosuke Aihoshi, e/o Office of the Custodian, VANCOUVER, B. C. File #9369. re 655 East Cordova Street. Dear Sir: Confirming my conversation with Mr. G. B. Spain of the Office of the Custodian, I hereby state that the arrangement in connection with the furniture left with me at the above mentioned premises, with the exception of those looked in the attic, were sold to me for the sum of \$70.00, payable at the rate of \$5.00 per month, together with the rental due to Mr. Hatanaka. Yours truly, I Simo

COVAL CANADIAN MOUNTED POLICE.

SUF-DIVN and Pile No. DETACHMENT and File No. DETACHMENT and File No. DATE.		XHIBIT REPORT
Came into possession of the following described goods by Characters by Characters Characters b	READQUARTERS File No.	SUB-DIV'N and File No. Thomas and a
Committee Although = 65 hours and the following described goods by Committee possession of the following described goods by Committee possession of the following described goods by Characteristic form whom such and plant distance Secretary Plant Constitution Order Constitution O	DIVIDUON and Pile No.	DETACHMENT and File No. College
Constitution of the following described goods by Constitution of the following described goods		the Armstra - 2 PATE - Arms 27th 2 Self-
Came into presente of the following described goods by Change into present of the following described goods		***************************************
CAPACITY ON SEASON PROCESSOR SEASON OF MINISTER SEA	On the second se	Daka Olivena Coba
CAPACITY ON SEASON PROCESSOR SEASON OF MINISTER SEA	Carrie fate possession of the fallow	ving described goods by
Des calcinet to leave and a second of the se		ad order by output
Control to the source of the s	SALOT CATAGOS	
	Picture Colons	
7369		Old calend 19
		MONANT POSTOR #63979, Mesen Me es
A Contains of All to the Contains of All to t		
ADMARIS: 10 Per Contrator of Alter Towns		
MINARCS. See See See See See See Allea Transport		04/0
TURANTS: A COLOR So the Control of Man Police		
LEVANESS AND SO the Durketten of Allen		
REPARCE: Land Court to the Distortion of Atlantage.		
REMARKS: 1. But the first to the form the or Allen		
RUMPURA. Service to the Contents of Alten Trans.		
REPURES. L. Part of the tree Current of Allen Property.		
REMARKS: Land Creat to the Contestant of Attention		
REMARKS: Bushed over to the Contestion of Albert Property.		
REMARKS. Professional testing Contaction of Alternation		

ESTABLISHED INDO EVAC(DATION SECTION P. S. Ross & Sons File No. CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS MAJ GEN J G NOSS, CM G G.E HOULT. MONTREAL TORONTO WINNIPEG S A CAMPBELL. CALGARY VANCOUVER U.A.GRANT. W.L. GATEHOUSE. W.O. JEPHCOTT G H HAWTHORN SOYAL BANK BUILDING P.E.H.GATES HIROSS. F.A.COFFEY G M SHITH G.G. HAPRIS MONTABALLOVE. Vancouver, B.C. our file 295-136 19th April, 1943. Office of the Custodian, 506 Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B. C. Attention: Mr. A. McAlister Dear Sirs: Naosuke AIHOSHI and National Paper Box Limited, your file 9369 Referring to your letter of April 8th re a claim of the above Company against M. Puruya and Company Limited, we would advise you that this account appears to their eredit on the books of M. Puruya and Company Limited. Last August we advertised for creditors of M. Furuya and Company Limited, but we assume that the National Paper Box Limited did not file a claim, as their account showed the debtor to be Alhoshi. Will you please, therefore, advise the National Paper Box Company to file a statutory proof of debt against M. Puruya and Company Limited with us. It is our intention to pay the creditors of M. Furuya and Company Limited in the very near future. Yours faithfully, 21 an In